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2024-2025 AS Senate 

Name Appt. Type School/ Division Term Expires Email 

Renee Calkins B-I LS 2027 calkinsr@uwm.edu 

Chris Cho B-F ZCPH 2027 chocc@uwm.edu 

Rebecca Freer A-I ASC (SA) 2027 bfreer@uwm.edu 

Wenxin Li B-F ASC (CAA) 2027 li367@uwm.edu 

Sara Luelloff B-P ZCPH 2027 sj@uwm.edu 

Abby Meddaugh A-F SA 2027 ameddaug@uwm.edu 

Anna Schmidt A-P ASC (ACAD) 2027 schmidag@uwm.edu 

Kathryn Scholz B-I LS 2027 kscholz@uwm.edu 

Nicole Simonson B-P ASC (CHPS) 2027 nms@uwm.edu 

Benjamin Trager A-F ACAD 2027 bwtrager@uwm.edu 

Stephanie Surach A-P ACAD 2026 smsurach@uwm.edu 

William White A-P ACAD 2026 white486@uwm.edu 

     

Marion Archer  A-P ACAD 2026 archerm@uwm.edu 

Megan Duellman A-P ADMIN 2026 duellman@uwm.edu 

Carrie Fleider A-F SA 2026 fleider@uwm.edu 

Jennifer Herriges  A-P ASC (ADMIN) 2026 herrigej@uwm.edu 

Jillian Johnson A-F SCE 2026 scheffn2@uwm.edu 

Katharine O’Connell Valuch A-F CHPS 2026 oconnell@uwm.edu 

Jessica Rotier B-F NURS 2026 jsrotier@uwm.edu 

Analise Sandoval A-F ZCPH 2026 analise@uwm.edu 

Alan Singer B-I ACAD 2026 asinger@uwm.edu 

Jen Steinheiser  A-I ASC (ACAD) 2026 jenstein@uwm.edu 

Angel Stoddard B-F SCE 2026 ajs21@uwm.edu 

Emily Zahasky A-P CAA 2025 zahasky@uwm.edu 

     

Alyssa Conrardy  A-F ACAD 2025 ambc@uwm.edu 

Vicky D'Anjou-Pomerleau A-F ACAD 2025 danjoup2@uwm.edu 

Emily Kuhnen A-F ACAD 2025 ebilicki@uwm.edu 

Ling Meng  A-P ASC (ACAD) 2025 lingmeng@uwm.edu 

Carlos Munoz A-F ACAD 2025 munozii@uwm.edu 

Julie Reindl  A-I ADMIN 2025 jlreindl@uwm.edu 

Susan Stalewski CHAIR B-I ASC (CHPS) 2025 sstalews@uwm.edu 

Alexandra Trumbull-Holper B-F CHPS 2025 atorinus@uwm.edu 

Dorrie Van Kerkvoorde  A-I ASC (LS) 2025 unertl@uwm.edu 

Hillary Vara A-F NURS 2025 hmvara@uwm.edu 

Jayne Wisniewski B-P CHPS 2025 wisniews@uwm.edu 

     
A Non-Instructional I Indefinite    
B Instructional/Research P Probationary    
 F Fixed Term    
 

 

 

  

 

  
     
 


